County
ALLEGAN COUNTY

EATON COUNTY

EATON COUNTY

MACOMB COUNTY
MACOMB COUNTY
MACOMB COUNTY
MIDLAND COUNTY
OAKLAND COUNTY
OAKLAND COUNTY
OAKLAND COUNTY
OAKLAND COUNTY
OAKLAND COUNTY
OAKLAND COUNTY
OAKLAND COUNTY
OAKLAND COUNTY
OAKLAND COUNTY
OAKLAND COUNTY

WASHTENAW COUNTY

WAYNE COUNTY
WAYNE COUNTY
WAYNE COUNTY
WAYNE COUNTY
WAYNE COUNTY
WAYNE COUNTY

Districts Levying Hold Harmless Mills on Homesteads, FY 2013-14

Code

District Name

03080
23490
33215
50010
50200
50230
56010
63010
63040
63060
63080
63100
63150
63160
63200
63280
63290
81010
82030
82055
82120
82130
82155
82300

SAUGATUCK PUBLIC SCHOOLS

ONEIDA TOWNSHIP S/D #3

WAVERLY COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
CENTER LINE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

SOUTH LAKE SCHOOLS

WARREN CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS
MIDLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS
BIRMINGHAM PUBLIC SCHOOLS

ROYAL OAK SCHOOLS

SOUTHFIELD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
BLOOMFIELD HILLS SCHOOLS

NOVI COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT

WEST BLOOMFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT
FARMINGTON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
LAMPHERE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

WALLED LAKE CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS
ANN ARBOR PUBLIC SCHOOLS
DEARBORN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GROSSE POINTE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
RIVER ROUGE, SCHOOL DISTRICT OF THE CITY OF
ROMULUS COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
TRENTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

GROSSE ILE TOWNSHIP SCHOOLS

Source: June 2014 State Aid Payment File SFA

Hold
FY 14 Harmless

Foundation Mills FY 14 Pupils
$8,080 1.2218 886
$10,563 6.1474 18
$8,433 4.475 2,791
$9,383 16.5354 2,740
$8,754 4.8916 2,057
$8,886 7.4629 15,246
$8,171 1.7914 7,788
$11,804 10.0241 8,271
$8,638 2.98 5,031
$10,851 16.9868 7,070
$11,884 8.3881 5,477
$8,359 3.2286 6,444
$8,835 5.3741 12,612
$8,676 4.1452 6,027
$9,925 10.455 10,872
$10,309 14.5 2,803
$8,195 2.3285 15,013
$9,050 4.3692 16,482
$8,362 6.17 19,506
$9,744 7.3038 8,352
$8,385 5.2345 1,426
$8,422 1.3137 3,225
$8,306 3.9843 2,702
$8,354 2.3002 1,900
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