				<u>Hold</u>	
			<u>FY 14</u>	<u>Harmless</u>	
<u>County</u>	<u>Code</u>	District Name	Foundation	<u>Mills</u>	<u>FY 14 Pupils</u>
ALLEGAN COUNTY	03080	SAUGATUCK PUBLIC SCHOOLS	\$8,080	1.2218	886
EATON COUNTY	23490	ONEIDA TOWNSHIP S/D #3	\$10,563	6.1474	18
EATON COUNTY	33215	WAVERLY COMMUNITY SCHOOLS	\$8,433	4.475	2,791
MACOMB COUNTY	50010	CENTER LINE PUBLIC SCHOOLS	\$9,383	16.5354	2,740
MACOMB COUNTY	50200	SOUTH LAKE SCHOOLS	\$8,754	4.8916	2,057
MACOMB COUNTY	50230	WARREN CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS	\$8,886	7.4629	15,246
MIDLAND COUNTY	56010	MIDLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS	\$8,171	1.7914	7,788
OAKLAND COUNTY	63010	BIRMINGHAM PUBLIC SCHOOLS	\$11,804	10.0241	8,271
OAKLAND COUNTY	63040	ROYAL OAK SCHOOLS	\$8,638	2.98	5,031
OAKLAND COUNTY	63060	SOUTHFIELD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$10,851	16.9868	7,070
OAKLAND COUNTY	63080	BLOOMFIELD HILLS SCHOOLS	\$11,884	8.3881	5,477
OAKLAND COUNTY	63100	NOVI COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$8,359	3.2286	6,444
OAKLAND COUNTY	63150	TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$8,835	5.3741	12,612
OAKLAND COUNTY	63160	WEST BLOOMFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$8,676	4.1452	6,027
OAKLAND COUNTY	63200	FARMINGTON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$9,925	10.455	10,872
OAKLAND COUNTY	63280	LAMPHERE PUBLIC SCHOOLS	\$10,309	14.5	2,803
OAKLAND COUNTY	63290	WALLED LAKE CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS	\$8,195	2.3285	15,013
WASHTENAW COUNTY	81010	ANN ARBOR PUBLIC SCHOOLS	\$9,050	4.3692	16,482
WAYNE COUNTY	82030	DEARBORN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$8,362	6.17	19,506
WAYNE COUNTY	82055	GROSSE POINTE PUBLIC SCHOOLS	\$9,744	7.3038	8,352
WAYNE COUNTY	82120	RIVER ROUGE, SCHOOL DISTRICT OF THE CITY OF	\$8,385	5.2345	1,426
WAYNE COUNTY	82130	ROMULUS COMMUNITY SCHOOLS	\$8,422	1.3137	3,225
WAYNE COUNTY	82155	TRENTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS	\$8,306	3.9843	2,702
WAYNE COUNTY	82300	GROSSE ILE TOWNSHIP SCHOOLS	\$8,354	2.3002	1,900

Districts Levying Hold Harmless Mills on Homesteads, FY 2013-14